
INWESTOR

OBIEKT

ADRES

BUDYNEK MIESZKALNY UL. DŁUGA 81,

58-309 WAŁBRZYCH

DATA

14.10.2020

TEMAT
WYKUCIE OTWORÓW - PIWNICA

PROJEKTANT

     SKALA

       1:100

NR RYS.

1

ASYSTENT

PROJEKTANTA

PRZEBUDOWA - RZUT PIWNICY

WSPÓLNOTA MIESZKANIOWA

UL.DŁUGA 81, 58-309 WAŁBRZYCH

N

2
x
D

W
U

T
E

O
W

N
I
K

-
1

2
0

0
x
1

6
0

x
7

4

INWENTARYZACJA - RZUT PIWNICY

235

4
7

5

515

1
1

0

120

2
0

20

4
8

5

DWUTEOWNIK STALOWY

(PRZEKRÓJ)

1:25

1
6

0

74

6,3

PIWNICA

H=230cm

PIWNICA

H=230cm

235

4
7

5

235

4
7

5

515

1
1

0

120

2
0

20

4
8

5

PIWNICA

H=230cm

PIWNICA

H=230cm

235

4
7

5

2
x
D

W
U

T
E

O
W

N
I
K

-
1

2
0

0
x
1

6
0

x
7

4

9
0

2
0

0

9
0

2
0

0


